801 Sterlington Rd.
71203-0000, LA Monroe
Phone: 318-387-1621
Fax: 318-387-1763
G1.5X3LG6 Slotted Duct, PVC, 1.5X3X6', Lgry
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number G1.5X3LG6
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The G1.5X3LG6 Panduct Lead-Free PVC Wide Slot Wiring Duct
Feature A Wide Slot/Finger Design That Provides Greater
Sidewall Rigidity and Is Suitable With A Range Of Wire Bundle
Sizes. Ul 94 Flame Class Of V-0 With A Ul Recognized
Continuous-Use Temperature Up to 122°F (50°C). Mounting
Holes Provided. 1.5" X 3.0" (38.1 MM X 76.2 MM) and 6' (1.8 M)
Long. Cover Sold Separately. Color Light Gray.
Weight per unit 0.3683 (lbs/each)
Product Category Ducts, Raceways, Runways, Tray
Features
connection                    Mounting Holes
media                         Yes
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         Gray
Dimensions and Weight
Length                        6.00
Size                          1.75 x 3.12
Width                         1.75
Descriptions
Description                   SLOTTED DUCT, PVC,1.5X3X6',LGRY
Long Description              The G1.5X3LG6 Panduct Lead-Free PVC Wide Slot Wiring Duct
feature a wide slot/finger design that provides greater sidewall
rigidity and is suitable with a range of wire bundle sizes. UL 94
flame class of V-0 with a UL recognized continuous-use
temperature up to 122°F (50°C).  Mounting holes provided.  1.5"
x 3.0" (38.1 mm x 76.2 mm) and 6' (1.8 m) long. Cover sold
separately.  Color Light Gray.
Product Type                  Panduct® G1.5X3LG6 Base Wiring Duct
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Panduit®
GTIN 00074983545803
Manufacturers Part Number     G1.5X3LG6
UPC 074983545803
801 Sterlington Rd.
71203-0000, LA Monroe
Phone: 318-387-1621
Fax: 318-387-1763
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          WIRE DUCT AND COVERS
Type                          Base Wiring Duct
Availability
minimum qty                   6
Packaging
Carton 120
Weight Per foot 0.3683
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Wide slot/finger design provides greater sidewall rigidity and can
be used in a wide range of applications
standard                      RoHS Compliant, UL Recognized, CE Compliant, BABA Compliant